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HORSES STABLED IN CONGHUA SINCE LAST START

SATURDAY 21 JANUARY 2023 RACE MEETING

54
Horse Name
#32—% GOLD COMET
fE2E1%E) RUNNING GLORY
{R7& %15 ALL FOR ST PAUL'S
LR ENJOYING
B/[>E %< ENCORE
REELTESE SHINING FORTUNE
%2735 7% ADEFILL
T A¢2% TELECOM MISSILE
7~T]#& CHEVAL VALIANT
SEFI7E4S GLENEALY GENERALS
BHEL M UNICORN
—&1tiE KASI FARASI
7a%|Ef  SUPERBELLA
ZEMLHk 7T CHAMPION DRAGON
2 SAVVY KINGMAN
2= HIT THE SHOT
$#HiEE LUCKY DIAMOND
& 21118 LIKE THAT
HNMNENZr CALIFORNIA CONCORD

HEE LA HB

Arrived in Conghua

08/12/2022
03/01/2023
29/12/2022
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
10/01/2023
20/12/2022
271212022
20/10/2022
20/12/2022
06/09/2022
20/12/2022
13/12/2022
12/01/2023
2711212022
10/01/2023
2711212022
22/12/2022
03/01/2023
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Returned to HK

13/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
13/01/2023
11/01/2023
13/01/2023
23/12/2022
13/01/2023
30/12/2022
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
11/01/2023
18/01/2023



